
  

Gau Auflageschießen 2024 - Blattlwertung

Platz Name Verein Bestes Blattl Deckblattl
1 Lutz Ulrich SV Engetried 4,0                   
2 Gärtner Werner SV Ollarzried 15,2                
3 Benz Josef Immergrün Wolferts 22,3                
4 Heinz Richard Günztal Eldern 27,3                
5 Stellzmiller Pia SV Ollarzried 28,3                
6 Schneider Andreas Günztal Eldern 30,8                
7 Großner Helmut SV Attenhausen 32,0                
8 Albrecht Georg Immergrün Wolferts 32,5                
9 Huber Wolfgang SV Frechenrieden 34,2                37,4            

10 Heinle Hubert SV Frechenrieden 34,2                48,9            
11 Basler Wolfgang SV Attenhausen 36,2                
12 Skibbaa Erwin SV Attenhausen 39,8                
13 Kolb Elfriede Immergrün Wolferts 42,2                
14 Wölfle Florian SV Böhen 43,1                
15 Wintergerst Josef SV Dietratried 44,2                
16 Bittmayer Max SV Frechenrieden 46,0                
17 Neher Herbert SV Engetried 48,0                
18 Skibba Elisabetz SV Attenhausen 48,5                
19 Kille Josef Immergrün Wolferts 54,0                
20 Basler Leni SV Attenhausen 81,2                
21 Kuhn Edith SV Dietratried 86,3                
22 Gfreiter Leo SV Frechenrieden 89,5                
23 Kuhn Josef SV Dietratried 93,3                
24 Hubatscheck Thomas Immergrün Wolferts 111,1              
25 Müller Ulrich Alpenrose Engentried 119,1              
26 Klausner Richard SV Attenhausen 131,7              
27 Kolb Hans Immergrün Wolferts 134,3              
28 Aichele Ottmar SV Engetried 138,7              
29 Werner Claudia Immergrün Wolferts 208,1              



Gau Auflageschießen 2024
Einzelwertung

Gruppe 1

Platz Name Verein Beste 2 Deck
1 Schneider Andreas Günztal Eldern 196
2 Stellzmiller Pia SV Ollarzried 194 96
3 Benz Josef Immergrün Wolferts 194 93
4 Neher Herbert SV Engetried 189
5 Kuhn Edith SV Dietratried 187
6 Hubatscheck Thomas Immergrün Wolferts 184
7 Werner Claudia Immergrün Wolferts 180

Gruppe 2

Platz Name Verein Beste 2 Deck
1 Wölfle Florian SV Böhen 200
2 Großner Helmut SV Attenhausen 198 97
2 Gärtner Werner SV Ollarzried 198 97
4 Lutz Ulrich SV Engetried 198 95
5 Wintergerst Josef SV Dietratried 196
6 Huber Wolfgang SV Frechenrieden 194
7 Kuhn Josef SV Dietratried 187
8 Aichele Ottmar SV Engetried 173

Gruppe 3

Platz Name Verein Beste 2 Deck
1 Skibba Elisabeth SV Attenhausen 198
2 Heinle Hubert SV Frechenrieden 194
3 Skibba Erwin SV Attenhausen 193 93
4 Bittmayer Max SV Frechenrieden 193 92
5 Gfreiter Leo SV Frechenrieden 192
6 Basler Wolfgang SV Attenhausen 190 92
7 Kille Josef Immergrün Wolferts 190 90
8 Albrecht Georg Immergrün Wolferts 189
9 Kolb Elfriede Immergrün Wolferts 185

10 Basler Leni SV Attenhausen 184
11 Heinz Richard Günztal Eldern 183
12 Kolb Hans Immergrün Wolferts 177
13 Klausner Richard SV Attenhausen 176 83
14 Müller Ulrich Alpenrose Engentried 176 81



Gau Auflageschießen 2024
Mannschaftswertung

1. Edelweiß Attenhausen 779

Großner Helmut SV Attenhausen 198
Skibba Elisabeth SV Attenhausen 198
Skibbaa Erwin SV Attenhausen 193
Basler Wolfgang SV Attenhausen 190

2. Edelweiß Frechenrieden 773

Huber Wolfgang SV Frechenrieden 194
Heinle Hubert SV Frechenrieden 194
Bittmayer Max SV Frechenrieden 193
Gfreiter Leo SV Frechenrieden 192

3. Immergrün Wolferts 758

Benz Josef Immergrün Wolferts 194
Kille Josef Immergrün Wolferts 190
Albrecht Georg Immergrün Wolferts 189
Kolb Elfriede Immergrün Wolferts 185

4. Alpenrose Engetried 736

Lutz Ulrich Alpenrose Engentried 198
Neher Herbert Alpenrose Engentried 189
Müller Ulrich Alpenrose Engentried 176
Aichele Ottmar Alpenrose Engentried 173

Beteiligung

1 Immergrün Wolferts 7
2 Edelweiß Attenhausen 6
3 Edelweiß Frechenrieden 4
3 Alpenrose Engetried 4
5 SV Dietratried 3
6 Günztal Eldern 2
6 SV Ollarzried 2
8 SV Böhen 1
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